




Balance Sheet As of 11/30/25
Accrual Basis | Property: THE OAKS Community Association

Assets

Bank

42,298.5210000 Operating Cash

1,490.1410801 Physical Petty Cash

213.7510802 Bingo

690,078.2112000 Reserves Cash (Total if fully funded)
Total Bank 734,080.62

Accounts Receivable

21,080.5113000 Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable 21,080.51

Other Current Asset

-376.4314000 Undeposited Funds

160.00AA1298 Clearing Account
Total Other Current Asset -216.43

Total Assets: 754,944.70

Liabilities & Equity

Liabilities

Accounts Payable

-10,554.6530000 Liabilities
Total Accounts Payable -10,554.65

Other Current Liability

27,958.5232010 Unearned Revenue

-131,973.8335250 Reserve Exp (spending from Operations)

-393.1336000 Payroll Liabilities

4,104.5936100 Payroll Related Liabilities
Total Other Current Liability -100,303.85

Total Liabilities: -110,858.50

Equity

61,101.3932000 Retained Earnings

765,654.3335000 35000 Reserves Equity

39,047.48AA3090 Net Income

Total Equity: 865,803.20

Total Liabilities & Equity: 754,944.70
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Profit & Loss From 11/01/25 to 11/30/25
Accrual Basis | Property: THE OAKS Community Association

Income

93,744.6950000 Income

Total Income: 93,744.69

Expense

31,305.4560000 Operating Expense
54.0061600 Water Distribution System

248.7662000 Waste Water Treatment Plant
7,128.5563000 Maintenance Expense

108.9763390 Maintenance Building
271.7564000 Pool & Spa Expense

19,928.7265000 Payroll Expense
3,316.9371000 Administrative Expense

11.4771341 Entrance Light Electricity
2,792.6872000 Insurance Expense
5,125.0074000 Other Misc Professional Fees

27,312.9291000 Reserve Expense

Total Expense: 97,605.20

-3,860.51Net Income:

Summary

Income:
Expense:
Net Income:

93,744.69
-97,605.20
-3,860.51
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